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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 09.08.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 30°C. Spectators: 2553

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

0 : 0

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
2 Karas Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
10 Boichuk Bohdan (C)
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
17 Andreichuk Andrii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
4 Sakiv Taras
7 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Honcharuk Danylo
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
15 Hakman Vasyl
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
20 Koltsov Vitalii
22 Plaksa Rodion
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
3 Zin Andrii
33 Sydorenko Danylo
35 Bohoslavskyi Andrii
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
20 Somka Artem
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
19 Kozak Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
12 Potimkov Ihor
4 Basovskyi Danylo
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
10 Kuzmyn Roman
11 Studenko Viacheslav
17 Slyva Roman
27 Nyzhnyk Artem
79 Borovskyi Andrii
93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Likarenko Andrii
4th Official:
Dariichuk Serhii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 09.08.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 30°C. Spectators: 2553

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 0 : 0 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
44 Vitenchuk Vadym

20 Koltsov Vitalii 37'

12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
7 Kozhushko Oleh 60'

25 Hrusha Vitalii
22 Plaksa Rodion 60'

65' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo

65' 20 Somka Artem
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

65' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

69' 19 Kozak Bohdan
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
9 Honcharuk Danylo 73'

17 Andreichuk Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan 73'

20 Koltsov Vitalii 75'

77' 19 Kozak Bohdan
27 Nyzhnyk Artem

88' 28 Len Oleh
4 Basovskyi Danylo

88' 21 Tolochko Roman
10 Kuzmyn Roman

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


